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LESSON 1 UNIT10Yummy!

Look, trace and complete.

I’m
  I don’t 
like 

I like
 

            ! 
I like fruit.

1

3 4

2
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Look, trace and match. Then, color.

LESSON 2

	  

	

	

	

	

chicken 

eggs

potatoes

rice

carrots

1. a)

2. b)

3. c)

4. d)

5. e)
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Look, trace and check.

LESSON 3

I like 
ice-cream.

I don’t like 
spaghetti.

I like 
donuts.

I don’t like 
pizza.

a

a

a

a

b

b

b

b

1.

2.

3.

4.
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Listen and check the correct picture.

LESSON 4

a

a

a

a

b

b

b

b

1.

2.

3.

4.
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1.	 Listen, trace and say.

2.	 Now, it ’s your turn.

LESSON 5

Do you like 

ice-cream?

Yes, I do.Do you like 
chicken?

Do you like 
carrots?

No, I don’t.
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Having funLESSON 6

Look, trace and draw.

My favorite food is…

Yummy yummy in my tummy!
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LESSON 7

Look, trace and color.

Do you like 
meat?

I don’t like 
meat.

I like fish.
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RevisionLESSON 8

ACROSS	 DOWN

2. m	 1. r
	
3. p	 2. m 	

7. e	 4. g 	

8. p	  5. f	

9. m	 6. d

Do the crossword and complete.

1 

3 

4 

8 

6 7 

5 

9 

2 

Food

(    ) (    )


